Sortimentskasten O-Ring H EPDM 72

https://www.o-ring-stocks.eu/de/sortimentskasten-o-ring-h-epdm-72

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Gewicht

Harte

Material
Packungseinheit

Abmessungen

150939
9505425411970
Techniparts 3
O-Ring-Sortiment Boxen
O-Ring Box H EPDM 71
25.00

20.00

5.00

1.00 Kg

70

EPDM

O-Ringen

25%20x5
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